
The School Board of Broward County, Florida 
Office of Facilities & Construction 

2301 N.W. 26111 Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 (754) 321-1500 

Document 012509 (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-Item # 001 

Facility Name: Stoneman Douglas HS Date: _M_ay_s_._2_02_0 ___________ _ 

Project Name: Temp Portable Demobilization Project# _ P._0_02_2_1_9 ___ _________ _ 

Location No: 3OO1 
--------------------------------~ Project Description: Electrical demo to prepare for portable demobilization 

Contractor: Reference Letter 
C & F Electric, inc. Dated: 

Description of Change: 

Added Scope to provide electrical demolition to prepare for the demobilization of the temporary 
portables. 
Changes include: 

Power Demo interior/exterior 
Systems Demo - Intercom I Fire Alarm I Voice-Data 
Demo of Electrical service 
Patch exterior holes 

Attachments: C & F Proposal 

Reason for Change: 

Added Scope 

Summary: 
Total of Credits and/or Added Costs: Add: $ 178,174.00 

Deduct: 
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) by: 

THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS WORK. NO ADDITIONAL 
COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE DUE AS A RESULT OF THIS CH IN THE SCOPE OF 
WORK. 

'9ARecomro~d _. 
/rt~ ·r~ 5 -~.c .... "l.J...·u 

Project Consultant's Signatuie Date 

Ntr~M.-r.v r-. t~l{/1---Y 
Projeci Consullanfs Typed Name 

/V~A..M. ,,,_,,,, (=. t? f"t./)-V tp ~I /,,.re. 

Project Consultanfs Firm Name 

Contracto Typed Name 

C 1--r fi:~c.T ~ ~ c..... 
Contractor's Finn Name 

This lnfonnation to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff 
Change Order Cateaories 

l'.l4 Owner's Reauest I !Unforeseen I I Consultant Error I I Consultant Omission 

The School Board of Broward County, Florida 
[~pecifier replace !~is l!ne w~~ ~B~C p~ject ~um_ber and_name] 

I 
I 

The School Board of Broward County. FL 

Direct Owner Purchase IDOP) 
.I I Direct Owner Purchase I I Tax Savinas 

Document 01250g (00 63 63) 
Construction Change Older 

EXHIBIT 2

P81000133
Rectangle

P81000133
Rectangle


